CORRI CON LORY

ANAGNI (FR) 2 Ottobre 2022
km 8,500

www.mariomoretti.it

POS COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 [RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE SM40 (BITONTO RUNNERS 0:29:44
2 |COPPA FRANCESCO SM35 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:29:49
3 |PAPOCCIA DIEGO SMA45 (RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:30:42
4 |MASTROIANNI ROBERTO SM35 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:30:54
5 [MILANA CHRISTIAN SM40 (OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS 0:31:16
6 |ODDI DARIO SM45 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:31:25
7 |TELONI DAVIDE SM ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:32:29
8 |AMATINO DANIELE SM ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:32:31
9 |DANDINI VALERIO SM35 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:33:42
10 |IADELUCA AUGUSTO SM55 (CASC-BI 0:33:48
11 |BASILE ALESSANDRO SMA45 (RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:33:57
12 |ZUFFRANIERI FABIO SM50 (CASC-BI 0:33:59
13 |FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO SMA45 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:34:15
14 |CAMILLI LUCA SM50 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:34:27
15 |VISCA GIOVANNI SM50 [PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:34:52
16 |AURNIA LEONARDO SM ATLETICA SAN CESAREO 0:34:53
17 |IACOBONI GIUSEPPE SM35 [ATLETICA CECCANO 0:35:01
18 |BARRALE GIORGIO SM ATLETICA CECCANO 0:35:02
19 |COLLENI UMBERTO SM50 [TORRICE RUNNERS 0:35:03
20 (DI LORETO ANDREA SM ATLETICA SAN CESAREO 0:35:04
21 |[GIORGI FEDERICO SM50 (CASC-BI 0:35:13
22 (CIAMBRIELLO ANTONELLO SM40 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:35:26
23 [PANCI ANDREA SM40 (OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS 0:35:48
24 [PERONTI MARCELLO SM45 (OLIMPIA LAZIO 0:35:58
25 [COSTA ANDREA SM40 (ANAGNIMARATHON 0:36:05
26 [MASTRONARDI FABIO SM40 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:36:32
27 |GATTA GERARDO SM55 [ATLETICA CECCANO 0:36:38
28 [MAGRINI SIMONA SF45 (OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS 0:36:40
29 ([D'ALESSANDRIS LORENZO SM RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO 0:36:45
30 ([FAIOCCO FERDINANDO SMA45 (RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:37:06
31 [DEMOLA DOMENICO SM40 |ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI 0:37:19
32 (PROIETTI PAOLO SMA45 [RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 0:37:41
33 |[DELLA DELLA VECCHIA SM40 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:37:47
34 [PANETTA ERNESTO SM40 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:37:47
35 [D'AVERSA ANTONELLA SF ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:37:52
36 [SANTOPONTE DANILO SM50 (CASC-BI 0:37:53
37 |[CASO DAMIANO SM40 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:38:04
38 [BRACAGLIA MORANTE [GIANLUCA SM50 (ATLETICA CECCANO 0:38:07
39 |[BERARDI VALERIO SM POFISPORTIVA 0:38:10
40 |FRASCA LEANDRO SM60 [POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:38:22
41 |VASTO NICOLA SM50 (CASC-BI 0:38:25
42 |MARCHESINI MASSIMO SM50 (CASC-BI 0:38:27
43 |MASELLA LuIGI SM60 (PODISTI VALMONTONE 0:38:29
44 |BRUNONI FABIO SM60 (ATLETICA CECCANO 0:38:31
45 |ANDREOLI ROBERTA SF40 [PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0:38:33
46 |GERMANI GIUSEPPE SMA45 (ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI 0:38:35
47 |VENTURA CARLO SM60 (CAT SPORT 0:38:37
48 |BRIGHETTI PIETRO SM60 (GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI 0:38:38
49 |MONTONI AUGUSTO SM35 (TANA TEAM 0:38:39
50 (BALDELLI RENATO SM50 (RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 0:38:42
51 |[D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO SMA45 [POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA 0:38:44
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ZUCCHELI
MADONNA
TANTARI
POMPONI
BALZERANI
DIMITRIO
COLAVECCHI
VALLERIANI
INCITTI
CASO

DI MAURO
SPAZIANI
CERASARO
PULCINELLI
ATTISANI
MATTONE
MICOZZI
CECCARELLI
OTTAVIANI
PALMIERI
ORANGES
ROSSI
SARANZOTTI
NIGROSINI
CICCONI
LEUZZI
PIGNATELLI
PIZZUTI
MARTELLA
VETTRAINO
STELLA
MORANO

DI PALMA
FUSARO
TERENZI
GAVILLUCCI
COLALUCA
MARTELLUZZI
NOBILI
ALONZI
RICCI
BEVILACQUA
CAPONI
MORGIA
VIGLIANTI
SALIMEI
LUzl
GRAZIANI
MISSORI
CAPOBASSO
SACROSANTO
FIORINI
PARADISI
LATROFA
CIANGOLA
FROCIONE
MARTELLUZZI
BRIGANTI
CASO

ALESSANDRO
GENNARO
DANIELE
VALERIO
LUCA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
GAETANO
SIMONA
GIORDANO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIA
SIMONE
VALERY
THOMAS
FABIO
VINCENZO
AMILCARE
LUIGI
CATERINA
PAOLO
MAURO
GIANROCCO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
AGOSTINO
CLAUDIA
BENEDETTO
STEFANIA
SERGIO
GIAMPIERO
GERARDO
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
TONI
DANIELE
ROMEO
KRISTIAN
ELISABETTA
PIERGIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
MIRKO
CRISTIAN
PAOLA
MARCO
FABIO
EMANUELE
PIETRO
MAURIZIO
EMANUELA
DANIELE

SM50
SM55
SM40
SM
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM
SM50
SM65
SF50
SM
SM
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SF35
SM45
SF35
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM55
SF40
SM55
SM55
SM
SM
SM35
SM45
SM65
SF45
SM65
SF50
SM65
SM55
SM
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM
SF50
SM
SM35
SM40
SM
SM35
SF40
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SF40
SM40

ATLETICA ORTE

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
CASC-BI

CASC-BI

TANA TEAM

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
TANA TEAM

POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

CASC-BI

ATLETICA CECCANO

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

CASC-BI

FENICE SPORT

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA SERMONETA

CASC-BI

ATLETICA SERMONETA

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA CECCANO

CASC-BI

ENDURANCE TRAINING

AICS

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

CASC-BI

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA SERMONETA

RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
ENDURANCE TRAINING

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

TANA TEAM

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

TANA TEAM

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
CASC-BI

CASC-BI

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI

0:38:46
0:38:52
0:39:05
0:39:06
0:39:10
0:39:29
0:39:31
0:39:31
0:39:33
0:39:36
0:39:42
0:39:47
0:39:56
0:39:59
0:40:05
0:40:11
0:40:13
0:40:13
0:40:18
0:40:22
0:40:24
0:40:27
0:40:29
0:40:32
0:40:36
0:40:39
0:40:43
0:40:48
0:40:51
0:40:55
0:40:57
0:41:01
0:41:07
0:41:14
0:41:20
0:41:21
0:41:38
0:42:20
0:42:26
0:42:26
0:42:36
0:42:36
0:42:41
0:42:45
0:42:46
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:43:06
0:43:09
0:43:10
0:43:10
0:43:11
0:43:12
0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:25
0:43:25
0:43:26
0:43:32
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FEDERICI
CAPRARO
MASCHIETTI
MINCHELLA
BRACAGLIA
COLANTONI
FIORE
D'ANGELI
NECCIA
BOVENZI
DE LUCA
CRESCENZI
RICCI
SACCO
FRIONI
MIZZONI
FALATO
FANELLA
CHIAPPA
DE SIMONE
cloToul
GURGONE
BOCCIA
ASSENI
GRACILI
TESTANI
RAPONI
D’EMILIO
POLISENA
DE LUCA
RINALDI
CAMPAGNA
LA FRATTA
DI GIORGIO
RAPONE
PALOMBO
BUCCIARELLI
JOVINE
PICCINILLI
DE FELICE
CERVINI
D’APRILE
PARENTE
MAGISTRO
ROSI
TIBERIA
TURRIZIANI
CAMILLACCI
MORICONI
BATTISTI
ZICOSCHI
GIORGILLI
VALVANI
CHIAPPINI
LUNGHEU
LUCCHI
MASULLO
IMOLA
FANFARILLO

ANGELO
GUGLIELMO
PAOLO
RODOLPH
VINCENZINO
GUGLIELMO
EMILIANO
FEDERICO
MIRKO
PIERGIORGIO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
RACHELE
GIAMPIERO
LUIGI
MICHELE
LUIGI
SERENA
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
ROBERTO
STEFANIA
MARCO
PAOLO
PIETRO
MICHELE
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
LORELLA
MARINA
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
ITALO
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA ROSARIA
MARCO
GIANNI
NICOLETTA
ANDREA
MICHELE
SONIA
LUISA
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
FAUSTINO
MARIO
ANDREA
VERONICA
ANDREA
EMANUELE
GUERINO
PAOLO
PAOLA
ALEX

LUCA

SM65
SM65
SM50
SM45
SM70
SM50
SM45
SM
SM
SM35
SM35
SM40
SF
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM65
SF
SM55
SF35
SM65
SF55
SM45
SM70
SM65
SM45
SF50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM70
SF55
SF55
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM65
SM70
SF45
SM45
SM50
SF35
SM45
SM45
SF50
SF50
SM50
SF45
SM55
SM50
SM55
SF35
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM65
SF60
SM
SM

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA

TRAIL MONTI SIMBRUINI
ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ERNICA VEROLI

TANA TEAM

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
TANA TEAM

TANA TEAM

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA CECCANO

CASC-BI

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
CASC-BI

ENDURANCE TRAINING
ENDURANCE TRAINING

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
ENDURANCE TRAINING

GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA SERMONETA

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
CASC-BI

CASC-BI

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

CASC-BI

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
TANA TEAM

CASC-BI

ERNICA VEROLI

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

TORRICE RUNNERS

CASC-BI

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO

POL. ORO FANTASY

ATLETICA CECCANO
POFISPORTIVA

RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

0:43:53
0:43:55
0:43:58
0:44:01
0:44:03
0:44:07
0:44:08
0:44:10
0:44:10
0:44:12
0:44:16
0:44:30
0:44:38
0:44:42
0:44:42
0:44:48
0:44:56
0:45:07
0:45:28
0:45:35
0:45:37
0:45:37
0:45:37
0:45:37
0:45:39
0:45:51
0:46:00
0:46:07
0:46:07
0:46:13
0:46:18
0:46:35
0:46:37
0:47:06
0:47:14
0:47:19
0:47:25
0:48:08
0:48:21
0:49:04
0:49:04
0:49:10
0:49:23
0:49:23
0:49:31
0:49:31
0:49:32
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:50:02
0:50:10
0:50:10
0:50:29
0:50:34
0:50:42
0:50:48
0:50:51
0:50:51
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DE NARDIS
BELLI
VACARINI
FRANCHINI
CARDINALI
CATRACCHIA
MAGLIO
CORENO
COSTAGLIOLA
D’AMICO
DUPLI
CAMPOLI
PALLANTE
SPOLETINI
MARTUCCI
VARI
FINOCCHIO
PANICCIA
ZOLLI
FIORINI

BELLI
CECILIA
IANNUCCI
SAVI
GRADELLINI
IANNI
FABRIZI

DEL SIGNORE

ADRIANO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
GRAZIELLA
GABRIELLA
GUGLIELMO
PAOLA
ANNA
MAURIZIO
FABIOLA
FABIO
GIANFRANCO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
NICOLETTA
ANDREA
SAVINA
FELICE
ENZO
ROBERTO
SILVIA
PINA
CINZIA
PAOLA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNI
MARIO

SM
SM
SM40
SM60
SF50
SF55
SM45
SF50
SF
SM60
SF40
SM55
SM60
SM70
SM55
SF55
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM55
SM50
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF60
SF
SM75
SM70

POFISPORTIVA

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO
RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA CECCANO

RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ANAGNIMARATHON
ANAGNIMARATHON

ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
TANA TEAM

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
ATLETICA CITTA’ DEI PAPI ANAGNI
TANA TEAM

ENDURANCE TRAINING

CASC-BI

0:50:54
0:50:55
0:51:03
0:51:31
0:51:37
0:51:55
0:52:59
0:53:08
0:53:16
0:53:19
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:54:02
0:54:11
0:54:46
0:54:46
0:54:46
0:55:10
0:55:10
0:55:21
0:56:18
0:56:28
0:57:59
0:59:28
0:59:45
0:59:47
1:00:27
1:02:00




